



# UL-WEB-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000131465/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY ICE CREAM

**Planned effective date :** May 29, 2019

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	May 29, 2019
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 1, 2018
Created By	ROMERO_P
Changed On	May 29, 2019
Changed By	BUCHANAN_D
Brand Name	
HOS	710067641522
Change Number	

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
English	CORNETTO 120ML CLASSICO CL1 VF CU
Dutch	Cornetto Classico
Polish	Cornetto Classico 120 ml
Dutch_BE	Cornetto Classico 120ml
French_BE	Cornetto Classico
Greek	Cornetto Classico 120ml
Hungarian	Cornetto Classico 120ml PROMO
Slovak	Cornetto Classico 120ml
German_AT	Cornetto Classico 120ml
Slovenian	Cornetto Classico 120ml
Croatian	Cornetto Classico 120ml
English_LK	Cornetto Classico 120ml
Czech	Cornetto Classico 120ml

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



# UL-WEB-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000131465/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY ICE CREAM

**Planned effective date :** May 29, 2019

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000217780/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Aug 23, 2018

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English_EU	CUC PIRD Cornetto Classico 120ml JOY
Hungarian	Cornetto Classico 120ml PROMO
English_GB	Cornetto Classico 120ml
Greek	Cornetto Classico 120ml

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

**Legal Denominator :** Glace goût de vanille dans une gaufrette (13%), enrobage au cacao maigre (14%) et morceaux de noisettes (3%).

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients: LAIT écrémé réhydraté, huiles végétales (noix de coco, tournesol), sirop de glucose, sucre, farine de BLÉ, fructose, NOISETTES (3%), cacao maigre en poudre, émulsifiants (mono- et diglycérides d'acides gras, phosphatides d'ammonium, lécithines de tournesol), amidon de pomme de terre, eau, stabilisants (gomme guar, farine de graines de caroube, carraghénanes), sel, LACTOSE et protéines de LAIT, LAIT écrémé en poudre, sirop de sucre caramélisé, arômes (dont LAIT). Peut contenir soja.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
"Portions/Doses/	1	N°.	Numéro
Volume déclaré	120	ml	Millilitres
Poids déclaré	75	g	grammes

### Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/French



# UL-WEB-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000131465/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY ICE CREAM

**Planned effective date :** May 29, 2019

## On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrient	Pour 100g 100.000 G (EU)	Pour 100mL 60.000 G (EU)	Pour Serving 75.000 G [ 120 ML ] (EU)	Apports de référence (AR) 75.000 G [ 120 ML ] (EU)
Énergie	1305 KJ	783 KJ	979 KJ	12 %
Energie	311 KCL	187 KCL	233 KCL	12 %
Matières grasses	18 G	11 G	14 G	20 %
- dont acides gras saturés	13 G	7,7 G	9,6 G	48 %
Glucides	33 G	20 G	25 G	10 %
- dont sucres	18 G	11 G	14 G	16 %
Protéines	3,4 G	2,0 G	2,5 G	5 %
Sel	0,20 G	0,12 G	0,15 G	3 %

*End of CUC Product Information Record 200000217780/000/002*